U3A Beginners Bridge Group  Tuesday 3 June 25
Directed by Elvira Stewart-Frick

Pair

North / South

UL WNPRE

Sue Rockliff & Mary Stapledon
Dusan Jevric & Audrey Donsen
Elizabeth Shapcott & Elizabeth Cox
Andy Mann & Elvira Stewart-Frick
Jan & Grant Kowald

UL A NW

An Other & Ross Frick

Charles McPhee & Frank Bowering
Chris Forte & Elaine Finlay
Heather O'Leary & Anthea Boden
June Polyak & David Clancy

NRFR, WA

MPs/

33/
30/
21/
20/
16/

33/
32/
30/
14/
11/

Scored by Ross Frick

Match Points
Score%

Max

48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48

68.
62.
43.
.67
33.

41

68.
66.
62.
29.
22.

75
50
75

33

75
67
50
17
92



